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19” 2U ODF- 96 cores LC/UPC G.652D 

 

Fiber ODF-LC/UPC 
 96 Core LC/UPC  
 Sliding type 
 19” 2U rack mounted  
 With LCD adaptor and pigtail SM 

 

 

Technical Data  

 

 

Description  19" standard structure, rack mounted Fiber ODF-LC/UPC 96 Core LC/UPC, 
Sliding type, 2U, with LCD adaptor and pigtail SM G652.D 

Applications  Applied in the branch connection of optical cable termination 
Connectors type  Suitable for SC, LC adapters 
Capacity 96-cores LC 
Sliding tech. The Sliding rail for the splice tray is easy to install 
Cable management  The splicing storage is the cassette organizer system with Enough space to 

coil up the excess length of cables 
Cable entrance (rear)  Cable gland for fiber entry on the rear side. 
Dimensions  (W*D*H) : 482*240*88mm  
Capacity  
Assembled  Fully assembled 48x LCD with 96x Pigtail: LC, SM, 1.5M 
Color RAL7035 OR RAL9005 

 


